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N°Contrato

N°Processo

Licitacdo

Objeto / Fiscal

Contratada

Vigéncia

Valores

Inicio

Término

Global

Pagamento

Det.

Arquivos

0007/2019

0136/2020

Agquisicédo de
3.625 (trés mil,
seiscentos e vinte
e cinco) resmas
de papel A4.
Fiscal: Lucivania
Santana Pereira
Lima

29.522.457/0001-
48

VIP
DISTRIBUICAO E
LOGISTICA
EIRELI

04/03/20

31/12/20

59.957,50

0,00

0008/2019

0223/2019

0000/

Aquisicédo de
suprimentos de
informatica
(Cartuchos para
impressora HP
Officejet 7110)
Fiscal: Ricardo
Correa Lemos

23.001.398/0001-
86

SANDRO RS
PEREIRA - ME

27/03/19

31/12/19

6.864,00

0,00

Ao

0009/2019

0169/2019

0000/

Aquisi¢éo de
material consumo
ergondmico
(mouse pad em
gel, apoio de
punho para
teclado e bola de
cravo) para o
Nucleo da
Execucgédo Penal
desta Defensoria
Publica do
Estado do
Maranhao.
Fiscal: Lucivania
Santana Pereira
Lima

26.295.722/0001-
04

C N R MARQUES
COMERCIO E
SERVICOS ME

22/03/19

31/12/19

1.561,30

0,00

Contratagdo de
empresa
especializada no
fornecimento de
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